
Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 408

Lb gladiators

Lb gladiators

LB Gladiators

LB Gladiators

VHW

VHW

Pin

VHW

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

THIRD PLACE

Mason Franklin

Mason Franklin

Cooper Grossi

Cooper Grossi

Nicholas Napodano

Nicholas Napodano

Nicholas Napodano
2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 409

Dynamic

2-0Ryan Eckerle

Joe Edelman

Dynamic

Wantagh
Ryan Eckerle Law

Dynamic

Great Neck South/ Ascend

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Schoolb 409.0

Great Neck South/ Ascend

PinSean Wang

Jackson Polo

Great Neck South/ Ascend

Law
Sean Wang

Wantagh

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Ryan Eckerle

Jackson Polo

Dynamic

Law

Sean Wang

Joe Edelman

Great Neck South/ Ascend

Wantagh

Sean Wang

Jackson Polo

Ryan Eckerle

Joe Edelman

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Ryan Eckerle  -  Dynamic

Sean Wang  -  Great Neck South/ Ascend

Joe Edelman  -  Wantagh

Jackson Polo  -  Law

Joe Edelman Wantagh

Jackson Polo Law

Ryan Eckerle Dynamic

Sean Wang Great Neck South/ Ascend
ROUND 3

Wantagh

3-2

Law

5-2

Joe Edelman

Jackson Polo

Great Neck South/ Ascend

6-0
Sean Wang

Law

2-0
Jackson Polo

0

2

0

0

1

Wins

2

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

2

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 410

Blue Wave

Win by ForfeitEli Goldberger

Joseph Nicotra

Great Neck South Middle 

Blue Wave
Joseph Nicotra Blue Wave

Five Star

VHW

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Schoolb 410.0

VHW

2-0Ryan Napodano

Matthew Huggard

VHW

Five Star
Ryan Napodano

Great Neck South Middle Sch

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Eli Goldberger

Matthew Huggard

Great Neck South Middle 

Five Star

Ryan Napodano

Joseph Nicotra

VHW

Blue Wave

Ryan Napodano

Joseph Nicotra

Matthew Huggard

Eli Goldberger

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Eli Goldberger  -  Great Neck South Middle Sch

Ryan Napodano  -  VHW

Joseph Nicotra  -  Blue Wave

Matthew Huggard  -  Five Star

Joseph Nicotra Blue Wave

Matthew Huggard Five Star

Eli Goldberger Great Neck South Middle 

Ryan Napodano VHW
ROUND 3

VHW

Pin

Five Star

Win by Forfeit

Ryan Napodano

Matthew Huggard

VHW

Win by Forfeit
Ryan Napodano

Blue Wave

Pin
Joseph Nicotra

0

4

4

2

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

2

2

2

0

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 411

Smithtown West

2-0Nicholas Germano

Luke Janasko

Smithtown West

Wantagh
Nicholas Germano Wantagh

Lindenhurst Wrestling Club

Smithtown West

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Schoolb 411.0

Lindenhurst Wrestling Club

PinMatthew Corbett

Ryan Alfano

Lindenhurst Wrestling Clu

Law wrestling academy
Matthew Corbett

Law wrestling academy

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Nicholas Germano

Ryan Alfano

Smithtown West

Law wrestling academy

Matthew Corbett

Luke Janasko

Lindenhurst Wrestling Clu

Wantagh

Nicholas Germano

Luke Janasko

Matthew Corbett

Ryan Alfano

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Nicholas Germano  -  Smithtown West

Matthew Corbett  -  Lindenhurst Wrestling Club

Luke Janasko  -  Wantagh

Ryan Alfano  -  Law wrestling academy

Luke Janasko Wantagh

Ryan Alfano Law wrestling academy

Nicholas Germano Smithtown West

Matthew Corbett Lindenhurst Wrestling Clu
ROUND 3

Wantagh

4-0

Smithtown West

5-4

Luke Janasko

Nicholas Germano

Smithtown West

Major Dec. 10-0
Nicholas Germano

Wantagh

Pin
Luke Janasko

1

2

2

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

2

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 412

Lindenhurst

PinNicholas Scarandino

Terrell Mompoint

Lindenhurst

Independent
Nicholas Scarandino Islip

Lindenhurst

VHW

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Schoolb 412.0

VHW

PinTommy Andria

Jordan Soriano

Islip

VHW
Jordan Soriano

Independent

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Nicholas Scarandino

Jordan Soriano

Lindenhurst

VHW

Tommy Andria

Terrell Mompoint

Islip

Independent

Jordan Soriano

Tommy Andria

Nicholas Scarandino

Terrell Mompoint

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Nicholas Scarandino  -  Lindenhurst

Tommy Andria  -  Islip

Terrell Mompoint  -  Independent

Jordan Soriano  -  VHW

Terrell Mompoint Independent

Jordan Soriano VHW

Nicholas Scarandino Lindenhurst

Tommy Andria Islip
ROUND 3

Islip

Pin

VHW

Tech Fall 15-0

Tommy Andria

Jordan Soriano

Islip

Pin
Tommy Andria

VHW

Pin
Jordan Soriano

2

4

0

5.5

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

1.5

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 413

Dynamic

PinVelasquez Jafet

Ashton Sylvia

LB Gladiators

Dynamic
Ashton Sylvia VHW

DYNAMIC

Dynamic

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Schoolb 413.0

VHW

Win by Forfeitjoseph mattei

Anthony Harris

VHW

DYNAMIC
joseph mattei

LB Gladiators

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Velasquez Jafet

Anthony Harris

LB Gladiators

DYNAMIC

joseph mattei

Ashton Sylvia

VHW

Dynamic

Ashton Sylvia

joseph mattei

Anthony Harris

Velasquez Jafet

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Velasquez Jafet  -  LB Gladiators

joseph mattei  -  VHW

Ashton Sylvia  -  Dynamic

Anthony Harris  -  DYNAMIC

Ashton Sylvia Dynamic

Anthony Harris DYNAMIC

Velasquez Jafet LB Gladiators

joseph mattei VHW
ROUND 3

Dynamic

7-1

DYNAMIC

Pin

Ashton Sylvia

Anthony Harris

VHW

Pin
joseph mattei

Dynamic

Win by Forfeit
Ashton Sylvia

0

4

4

2

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

2

0

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 414

VHW

PinAlly Fitzgerald

Anthony Evangelista

VHW

port jefferson
Ally Fitzgerald Huntington

razor

VHW

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Schoolb 414.0

Huntington

PinChristopher Tittmann

Robert Flaherty

Huntington

razor
Christopher Tittmann

port jefferson

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Ally Fitzgerald

Robert Flaherty

VHW

razor

Christopher Tittmann

Anthony Evangelista

Huntington

port jefferson

Ally Fitzgerald

Christopher Tittmann

Robert Flaherty

Anthony Evangelista

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Ally Fitzgerald  -  VHW

Christopher Tittmann  -  Huntington

Anthony Evangelista  -  port jefferson

Robert Flaherty  -  razor

Anthony Evangelista port jefferson

Robert Flaherty razor

Ally Fitzgerald VHW

Christopher Tittmann Huntington
ROUND 3

Huntington

Major Dec. 9-0

VHW

Pin

Christopher Tittmann

Ally Fitzgerald

VHW

Pin
Ally Fitzgerald

razor

Pin
Robert Flaherty

6

3

0

2

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

2

1

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 415

Five Star

Kasson Potts

Aiden Huggard

Harlem Jets

Five Star
Aiden Huggard Five Star

Harlem Jets

Willpower wrestling club

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Schoolb 415.0

Willpower wrestling club

Win by ForfeitMarc Kleyman

Tristan Nardi

Willpower wrestling club

Razor wrestling
Marc Kleyman

Razor wrestling

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Kasson Potts

Tristan Nardi

Harlem Jets

Razor wrestling

Marc Kleyman

Aiden Huggard

Willpower wrestling club

Five Star

Marc Kleyman

Aiden Huggard

Kasson Potts

Tristan Nardi

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Kasson Potts  -  Harlem Jets

Marc Kleyman  -  Willpower wrestling club

Aiden Huggard  -  Five Star

Tristan Nardi  -  Razor wrestling

Aiden Huggard Five Star

Tristan Nardi Razor wrestling

Kasson Potts Harlem Jets

Marc Kleyman Willpower wrestling club
ROUND 3

Willpower wrestling club

7-0

Harlem Jets

Win by Forfeit

Marc Kleyman

Kasson Potts

Willpower wrestling club

2-0
Marc Kleyman

Five Star

Win by Forfeit
Aiden Huggard

2

2

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

Pts

2

0

2

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 416

Harlem Jets

Harlem Jets

Lindenhurst Wrestling Club

Lindenhurst Wrestling Club

Long Beach Gladiators

Long Beach Gladiators

9-7

Win by Forfeit

Win by Forfeit

Harlem Jets

Harlem Jets

Lindenhurst Wrestling Club

3

2

1

Lindenhurst Wrestling Club

Long Beach Gladiators

Harlem Jets

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

THIRD PLACE

Ryan Sims

christian mandelos

Edwin Kent

Edwin Kent

Edwin Kent

Ryan Sims

Ryan Sims

christian mandelos

christian mandelos

Edwin Kent

Ryan Sims

Edwin Kent
0

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 417

Lindenhurst

PinDylan Sofield

Jake Trovato

Gladiators

Lindenhurst
Jake Trovato Huntington

Gladiators

Lindenhurst

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Schoolb 417.0

Huntington

PinHarry Gallagher

Robert Smith

Five Star

Huntington
Robert Smith

Five Star

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Dylan Sofield

Robert Smith

Gladiators

Huntington

Harry Gallagher

Jake Trovato

Five Star

Lindenhurst

Jake Trovato

Robert Smith

Dylan Sofield

Harry Gallagher

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Dylan Sofield  -  Gladiators

Harry Gallagher  -  Five Star

Jake Trovato  -  Lindenhurst

Robert Smith  -  Huntington

Jake Trovato Lindenhurst

Robert Smith Huntington

Dylan Sofield Gladiators

Harry Gallagher Five Star
ROUND 3

Lindenhurst

Pin

Huntington

Pin

Jake Trovato

Robert Smith

Gladiators

Pin
Dylan Sofield

Lindenhurst

Pin
Jake Trovato

2

0

6

4

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 418

Long Beach Gladiators

Win by ForfeitEli Emery

Conor OKeefe

Harlem Jets

Long Beach Gladiators
Conor OKeefe Long Beach Gladiators

Berner Middle School

Seaford

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Schoolb 418.0

Seaford

Major Dec. 12-4Joseph Misuraca

Dominick Casamassina

Seaford

Berner Middle School
Joseph Misuraca

Harlem Jets

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Eli Emery

Dominick Casamassina

Harlem Jets

Berner Middle School

Joseph Misuraca

Conor OKeefe

Seaford

Long Beach Gladiators

Joseph Misuraca

Conor OKeefe

Dominick Casamassina

Eli Emery

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Eli Emery  -  Harlem Jets

Joseph Misuraca  -  Seaford

Conor OKeefe  -  Long Beach Gladiators

Dominick Casamassina  -  Berner Middle School

Conor OKeefe Long Beach Gladiators

Dominick Casamassina Berner Middle School

Eli Emery Harlem Jets

Joseph Misuraca Seaford
ROUND 3

Seaford

Pin

Berner Middle School

Win by Forfeit

Joseph Misuraca

Dominick Casamassina

Seaford

Win by Forfeit
Joseph Misuraca

Long Beach Gladiators

Pin
Conor OKeefe

0

5

4

2

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

2

2

2

1

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

SCHOOLBOY EXP 419

Harlem Jets

Harlem Jets

Harlem Jets

Harlem Jets

Five Star

Five Star

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

THIRD PLACE

Capri Martin

Capri Martin

Kevin Fields

Kevin Fields

John Hegner

John Hegner

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3


